PORTWEST

MWO028 - Wool Blend Bluey Jacket
Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 70% Wool, 30% Viscose

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Wool blend jacket with brushed 100% Cotton lining and double breasted
embroidery pockets. Viscose blend (Wool 70% Viscose 30%) a man-made
fibre made from wood and helps give the anti-static properties. Viscose also
provides the jacket with a sheen/soft look. High Vis Day/Night compliant
jacket with reflective tape around body and arms and full plastic zipper.

100% Cotton High Visibility
This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed
using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Features
Standards - Antistatic
AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 - 4 pockets for ample storage

AS 4399 (UPF 50+)
- Front zip opening

- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Print access for corporate branding

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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PORTWEST

MWO028 - Wool Blend Bluey Jacket

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

B =

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MWO0280NRS
MW0280NRM
MWO0280NRL
MWO0280NRXL
MWO0280NRXXL
MWO0280NRXXXL
MWO0280NR4XL
MWO0280NR5XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598
0.0598

EAN13

9343758017632
9343758017649
9343758017656
9343758017663
9343758017670
9343758017687
9343758017694
9343758017700

GTIN/DUN14

15036146917287
15036146917270
15036146917263
15036146917294
15036146917300
15036146917317
15036146917249
15036146917256
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