

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MW028 - Wool Blend Bluey Jacket

Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 70% Wool, 30% Viscose

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

Wool blend jacket with brushed 100% Cotton lining and double breasted embroidery pockets. Viscose blend (Wool 70% Viscose 30%) a man-made fibre made from wood and helps give the anti-static properties. Viscose also provides the jacket with a sheen/soft look. High Vis Day/Night compliant jacket with reflective tape around body and arms and full plastic zipper.

100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS 4399 (UPF 50+)



Features

- Antistatic
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- · Front zip opening
- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Print access for corporate branding
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes up to 5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MW028 - Wool Blend Bluey Jacket Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MW028ONRS	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017632	15036146917287
MW028ONRM	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017649	15036146917270
MW028ONRL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017656	15036146917263
MW028ONRXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017663	15036146917294
MW028ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017670	15036146917300
MW028ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017687	15036146917317
MW028ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017694	15036146917249
MW028ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	65.0	40.0	23.0	0.9990	0.0598	9343758017700	15036146917256